
, . P.S.C. Ky . No·--·· -············· 

Cancels P.s.c. Ky. No •.... .... .. ........... 

South Side Water Association, Inc. 

OF 

Beattyville, Kentucky Lee County 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 
Hater Service 

AT 

South Side Water Association, Inc . 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED .• J..~- ... ~~ ........... , 19 .. 9..Q. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
oF KENTUCKY 

.. ~~· .. -~ ... · -t - .• ' . 

SEP 011989 

EFFECTIVE .. S.~ ...... L ...... , 19.J.t 

South Side Water Assoc,. I~c ISSUED BY ..•..••.•...•.•.•.•..•...•••.•...•....•..•...... .......••••. ...••.•. 
(Name of Utility) 

BYw~~~-:~~ ... 
Chairman ························•·························· ············ · ·q~D 



.. .. ~---------------------------------------~--------------------------------~ 

P.S.C. Ky. NO.--··-············ · 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No ................... .. . 

South Side Water Association, Inc. 

OF 

Lee County. Kentucky 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 
Water Services 

AT 

P.O. Box 763 
Beattyville, Kentucky 

Lee County 
41311 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

-PURSUA.I'IT TO 807 K!'_P. 5:011 , 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED.~~L.- .. iLCZ ................ , 19F.3. EFFECTIVEdd.-:. ..•. 1.. ............... , 19.r.f:.. 

South Side Water Assoc.Inc. 
ISSUED BY .••••••.•.•.•...••.•....•••.••.••••••••••••.••..•.•.•..••••....•• -... 

(Name of Utility) 

BY -~~ •••• ¢.!.~<::?.:~-#.: ..... 
... U:.:~ ...... ~·-········-················ 

j 



•~ .. ~ 
Form f-or filing Rate Schedules 

South Side Water Association, Inc. 
~arne of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire District 
Community, Town or City 

P C No 89-295 .s. . . ------------------------
Original SHEET NO. 1 

-----------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -----------

SHEET NO. ----------- ------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

First 2000 gal. (Minimum) 

Next 4000 gal. 

Next 4000 gal. 

Next 15,000 gal. 

Next 25 ,000 gal. 

Next 50,000 gal. or over 

Customers are billed for each 100 gallons based upon the 

above rates in each category. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTIJCV,Y 

SEP 011989 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

. $10 ( OS 

4.35 Per 

3.61J Per 

J.~s Per 
. -

3.05 Per 

2.75 Per 

DATE OF ISSUE J~ d.d.l JjljQ 

A ISSUED BY W. Eugene Barrett 

DATE EFFECTIVE ~ tJ 1989 
TITLE Chairman 

W Nameof Officer ----------------------------

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 89-29 5 dated 11 -1 _ 1 ... :9.~ -9 __________ _ 

KentuckynV 

. 6"' 
~ 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire District 
Community, Town or Clty 

P.S.C. NO. ____________________ __ 
fST~ 

0-!'~i!'lal SHEET NO. + ~ ------------
South Side Water Association,Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
~O~r1~·g~1~·n~a~l~_SHEET NO. ___ · -r~-~------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The following are rates as approved by the PSC: 

First 2000 gallons $8.05 

Next 4000 gallons 3.35 per M 

Next 4000 gallons 2.60 per M 

Next 15,000 gallons 2.25 per M 

Next 25,000 gallons 2.05 per M 

All over 50,000 gallons 1. 75 per M 

The above rates applies to both residential and commercial users. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSStO ;~ 
OF KENTUCKY 

EfFECTIVE 

M.L\Y j 1 1985 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 , 

SECTdQN ~ Q-'L 
BY: :J ·YI£'7 ~&t> 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE April 28, 1986 
---~--~----------

DATE EFFECTIVE May 21, 1985 

UJ/) ~ ~~ ~ISSUED BY __ ~~~~·-=~~~~~:~~~~~O~f~f~ic __ e_r~~-·--- TITLE Chairman of Board of Directors 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 91 52 da-ted May 21, 1985 

~ 

qO 
\' 


